HMI Lösungen
Interact XpressInteract Xpress
Autoryzowany dystrybutor Parker:
53- 012 Wrocław
ul. Wyścigowa 38
tel. 71
fax 71
www . a r a p n e um a t i k . p l

Ordering Informations
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Order Example XPR 10 V T - 2 P 3
1 Series
XPR
2 Display
00 Non-Display System
06 6” Color TFT
08 8” Color TFT
10 10” Color TFT
15 15”  Color TFT
3 Display Resolution
V VGA (640 x 480)
S SVGA (800 x 600)**
X XGA (1024 x 768)***
** SVGA display resolution is only available with
10” display option.
*** XGA Display Resolution is only available on the
Non-Display and 15” Display options.
4
T
5 Processor
2 500 MHz~
4 650 MHz
~ 500 MHz Processor option is only available
with Non-Display and 6” models.  650 MHz
Processor is only available with 8.0”, 10” and
15” Display models
6 CompactFlash
P 256 MB FLASH*
* Actual storage volumes may be higher
7 Agency Approvals
3 UL/cUL/CE
Parker Hannifi n GmbH
Electromechanical Automation
Robert-Bosch-Straße 22
D-77656 Offenburg, Germany
 +49 (0)781 / 509-0
 +49 (0)781 / 509-98176
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten. Daten entsprechen dem technischen Stand zum Zeitpunkt der Drucklegung.
© 2009 Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Weitere Informationen verfügbar unter:
190-081015 N1 September 2009
Parker Hannifi n GmbH
Electromechanical Automation
Robert-Bosch-Straße 22
D-77656 Offenburg, Germany
 +49 (0)781 / 509-0
 +49 (0)781 / 509-98176
We reserve the right to make technical changes. The data correspond to the technical state at the time of printing.
© 2009 Parker Hannifi n Corporation
Additional information available on:
192-081015 N1 September 2009
Autoryzowany dystrybutor Parker:
53- 012 Wrocław
ul. Wyścigowa 38
tel. 71
fax 71
www . a r a p n e um a t i k . p l
364 72 82
364 72 83